
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place ) 

Day Thursda y 
P-38 

Date. June 16 , 196 0 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5.
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 

14. 
15. 

1. 9:25a 
9:30a 
10:30a 
11:15a  f

11:20a  t
11:45a  t
11:50a  t
1:00p 
2:30p 
3:00p  t
3:15p 
3:30p 
4:15p 

4:45p 
8:30p 

Arrived P-3 8 
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Harold Stewar t (Symingto n financ e chairman ) 
Mrs. Johnso n (Austin ) r e: whethe r o r no t sh e shoul d com e bac k an d atten d Mrs . 

lunch Frida y 
John Connall y 
Walter 
George 
Lunch fo r Bil ly Graha m i n OSCC ; LB J wa s on e o f host s - - n o expens e t o LB J 
Billy Graha m an d Se n Smather s *se e not e o n verso 
Speaker, r e: Bill y Graha m comin g t o se e hi m 
Bill White 
Ben McKelwa y 
made televisio n cli p wit h Se n Dirksen i n recordin g studi o fo r NB C r e: Japanes e 

situation 
Andy Biemille r an d Arthu r Goldber g 
Dinner i n P-3 8 wit h M M $1.7 5 

Mesta 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE : f -  fro m 
t -  t o 
Lo -  Loca l 
LD -  Lon g Distanc e 

EXPENDITURE CODE : 

A -  Automobil e 
C -  Ca b 
E -  Entertainmen t 
SP -  Specia l Plan e 

CP -  Commercia l Plan e 
R -  Restauran t 
T -  Tip s 
RR -  Trai n 

Notes concernin g th e Senator' s Activit y 
Dr. Bill y Graha m sai d tha t h e wa s fo r Senato r Johnso n fo r Presiden t an d 
wanted t o mak e a n announcemen t t o tha t effect . Senato r Johnso n though t i t 
best tha t h e no t mak e a n announcemen t bu t h e woul d b e happ y i f Dr . Graha m 
talked t o variou s religiou s leader s i n Johnson' s behal f an d i f the y worke d behin d 
the scenes . 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If  CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


