SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
DATTY D	TARV		

Day Thursday

P-38 The Senator began his day at (place)_

Date June 16, 1960

Entry	Time		phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo	LD				
	0.25			A 1 D 20			
1 2	9:25a 9:30a			Arrived P-38			
3	10:30a	ł		Senator Johnson opened the Senate Harold Stewart (Symington finance chairman)			
4	10.30a 11:15a		f	Mrs. Johnson (Austin) re whether or not she should come back and attend Mrs. Mesta			
7	11.1Ja		1	lunch Friday			
5	11:20a	t		John Connally			
6	11:45a	t		Walter			
7	11:50a			George			
8	1:00p			Lunch for Bill Graham in OSCC; LBJ was one of hosts no expense to LBJ			
9	2:30p			Bill Graham and Sen Smathers *see note on erso			
10	3:00p	t		Speaker, re Billy Graham coming to see him			
11	3:15p			BillWhite			
12	3:30p			Ben McKelway			
13	4:15p			made television clip with Sen Dirksen in recording studio for NBC re Japanese situation			
14	4:45p			Andy Biemiller and Arthur Goldberg			
15	8:30p			Dinner in P-38 with MM \$1.75	R		
i d							
			ļ				
			j				

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

- Cab

R - Restaurant

- Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

Dr. Billy Graham said that he was for Senator Johnson for President and wanted to make an announcement to that effect. Senator Johnson thought it best that he not make an announcement but he would be happy if Dr. Graham talked to various religious leaders in Johnson's behalf and if they worked behind the scenes.

ਜਾਸ	AVET.	エひ エ か又

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
	·						

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.